Paradise Run Stormwater Management Ponds Bid #17-0518

			Rush E	xcavating	R.C N	R.C Newman		BYCO Enterprises		Frank Arnold Contractors		Sang-Hill		Beitzel Excavating		First Fruits		Pine Mountain Coal Co.		Beitzel Corporation		Excavating Associates	
Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	
Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$8,160.00	\$8,160.00	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00	\$7,260.00	\$7,260.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	10065	\$10,065.00	
Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,120.00	\$4,120.00	\$6,502.50	\$6,502.50	\$32,120.00	\$32,120.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$17,256.00	\$17,256.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	7140	\$7,140.00	
Permanent Stabilization	94,515	SF	\$0.069	\$6,521.54	\$0.10	\$9,451.50	\$0.05	\$4,725.75	\$0.05	\$4,725.75	\$0.05	\$4,725.75	\$0.05	\$4,725.75	\$0.03	\$2,835.45	\$0.09	\$8,506.35	\$0.20	\$18,903.00	0.09	\$8,506.35	
Suitable Fill Material	745	CY	\$30.00	\$22,350.00	\$4.05	\$3,017.25	\$25.40	\$18,923.00	\$12.00	\$8,940.00	\$9.52	\$7,092.40	\$18.00	\$13,410.00	\$30.00	\$22,350.00	\$8.40	\$6,258.00	\$24.00	\$17,880.00	33	\$24,585.00	
8" SDR 35 Perforated PVC Pipe	70	LF	\$18.00	\$1,260.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$29.00	\$2,030.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$4.67	\$326.90	\$18.00	\$1,260.00	\$32.00	\$2,240.00	\$20.40	\$1,428.00	\$49.00	\$3,430.00	45.1	\$3,157.00	
8" SDR 35 Solid PVC Pipe	50	LF	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.80	\$890.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.78	\$189.00	\$15,00	\$750.00	\$21.00	\$1,050.00	\$51.12	\$2,556.00	\$44.50	\$2,225.00	23.8	\$1,190.00	
12" ADS Drain Basins	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$620.85	\$1,241.70	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,008.00	\$2,016.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	1007.5	\$2,015.00	
Rip-Rap (Removal, Cleaning,																				44,000.00	2007.10	φ2,010.00	
Replacement)	351	TON	\$32.00	\$11,232.00	\$34.18	\$11,997.18	\$15.00	\$5,265.00	\$33.50	\$11,758.50	\$29.98	\$10,522.98	\$48.62	\$17,065.62	\$30.00	\$10,530.00	\$49.00	\$17,199.00	\$40.00	\$14,040.00	52	\$18,252.00	
Drainage Ditch (Cleaned & Reshaped)	4,455	LF	\$3.50	\$15,592.50	\$0.90	\$4,009.50	\$3,25	\$14,478.75	\$3.80	\$16,929.00	\$4.00	\$17,820.00	\$2.14	\$9,533.70	\$2.25	\$10,023.75	\$5.00	\$22,275.00	\$3.60	\$16,038.00	6.8	\$30,294.00	
Remove Existing Construction																				7.7.32.3.0.00	0.0	φοσ,Σ, 1.00	
Entrance	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,670.00	\$1,670.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,384.00	\$6,384.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,705.00	3245	\$3,245.00	
15" HDPE Culvert Pipe	150	LF	\$44.00	\$6,600.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$66.00	\$9,900.00	\$81.50	\$12,225.00	\$7.42	\$1,113.00	\$89.00	\$13,350.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$59.00	\$8,850.00	\$86.00	\$12,900.00	100.5	\$15,075.00	
Flared End Sections Culverts	16	EA	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$260.00	\$4,160.00	\$287.50	\$4,600.00	\$173.22	\$2,771.52	\$530.00	\$8,480.00	\$225.00	\$3,600.00	\$173.00	\$2,768.00	\$435.00	\$6,960.00	253.75	\$4,060.00	
Grand Total				\$74,356.04		\$76,125.43		\$77,442.50		\$78,740.75		\$83,243.25		\$85,575.07		\$92,529.20		\$102,756.35		\$123,581.00		\$127,584.35	
Contract Completions Calendar Days		120 Days		90 Days		30 Days		90 Days		90 Days		45 Days		45 Days		80 Days		42 Days		45 Days			

Notes: